

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 53947 of 2009

Petitioner :- Kashi Nath And Others

Respondent :- Collector/District Deputy Director Of
Consolidation And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pradeep Kumar Rai,Chandra Shekhar
Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Chandra Bhan Gupta,Hari
Om Gupta,Virendra Singh

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

List the case after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 27.2.2020

SKT/-